

J. Mise Case 37 of 2017

(Reg. No. 40/17)

C.N.R No. - WBEM01-003429-2017

Present: Smt. Suparna Ray,
District Judge-in-charge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No 28, Dd. 30.11.2022

P. O. is on leave on duty.

Today is fixed for filing of show cause by the petitioner.

The petitioner filed show cause supported by an affidavit.

Let 21.01.2023 for hearing in respect of show cause filed by the
petitioner today.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/

District Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.